Series
Total Output
Power
Single Output
Unscreened (I) or Screened (M)
Output Voltage: Maximum Current as stated
in selection chart
CB5S

FEAFEATURESTURES
INPUT CHARAINPUT CHARACTERISCTERISTICSTICS
How to Order:
CB   5    S    M   /   5
1   1% or 50mV, whichever is greater
2 1% or 100mV, whichever is greater
3 5% or 250mV, whichever is greater
4 0.2% or 10mV, whichever is greater
>> 2
All specifications are typical @+25°C with nominal input voltage and under full output load conditions, unless otherwise noted. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1111 Knox Street  ̈ Torrance ̈ CA 90502 ̈ USA ̈ Tel: +1 310 202 8820 ̈ sales@martekpower.com
Min.
500
250
250
50
Units
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
MOhm
Operating (Case)
Operating (Max.still ambient FL)
Storage   (Ambient)
Thermal Resistance Case- Ambient
Min.
-55
-55
Typ.
+70
22.6
Max.
+100
+125
Units
°C
°C
°C
°C/W
Isolation:
Input to Output
Output to Case
Input to Case
Insulation Resistance (@50 Vdc)
HIGH DENSITY
DC TO DC CONVERTERS
TEMPERATEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICSTURE CHARACTERISTICS ISOLAISOLATION CHARACTERISTICSTION CHARACTERISTICS
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Brass (Solder Plating)
Aluminum 5052-H32
Weight
Size
Volume
Material
0.53
15
1.0 x 1.0 x 0.38
25.4 x 25.4 x 9.7
0.38
6.3
Pin
Case
MECHANICALMECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICSCHARACTERISTICS
CASE DRACASE DRA WINGSWINGS
Stabilization Bake: +125°C for 24 hours similar to MIL-STD-883,
M1008.2, Condition B